
Amt Heading - Jason Hershberger
Place BackNo HorseName Sire Dam Rider Jason

1 389 Sf Check Me Out Look Whos Larkin Katie Chex Morgan;Butch 75.0

2 378 Freckles Lil Boy Hes A Peptospoonful Freckles Playlady Kukla;Kyle 74.0

3 385 Ginas Pepto One Time Pepto Gina Badger Lund;Garrett 74.0

4 326 Pepeptomecom Freckle Boonstyle Boons Blue Freckles Doyal;Cierra 73.5

5 345 Xtra Cash For Whimpy PREISSINGER;GREG 72.5

6 207 MJ Boonreys Johnson;Mark A 72.0

7 390 Peppy Dunny Dee Wheeling Peppy Kings Katie Rose Morgan;Butch 72.0

8 338 Flits Fast And Furious Firewater Frost Goldies Daffodil Melvin;Paul 71.0

9 480 Rope Opera Star Lund;Garrett 68.0

308 Bets Gin Richter;Mary Margaret 64.0

316 Gunagetwestern Stephens;Shank 0.0

229 A Chic Master Greeson;Parke 0.0

368 Rio Shiney Shiners Glo At Night Miss Rio Zanda Azua;Luis 0.0

322 Look Whos Primo Kelly;Robbie 0.0

395 Dun Spooked Fridee Smart Spook Dun It Fri Dee Nite Ingram;Brian 0.0



Amt Heading - Kent Martin
Place BackNo HorseName Sire Dam Rider Kent

1 207 MJ Boonreys Johnson;Mark A 74.0

2 390 Peppy Dunny Dee Wheeling Peppy Kings Katie Rose Morgan;Butch 73.0

3 389 Sf Check Me Out Look Whos Larkin Katie Chex Morgan;Butch 72.5

4 345 Xtra Cash For Whimpy PREISSINGER;GREG 72.0

5 378 Freckles Lil Boy Hes A Peptospoonful Freckles Playlady Kukla;Kyle 71.5

6 326 Pepeptomecom Freckle Boonstyle Boons Blue Freckles Doyal;Cierra 71.0

7 338 Flits Fast And Furious Firewater Frost Goldies Daffodil Melvin;Paul 69.0

8 480 Rope Opera Star Lund;Garrett 67.0

9 308 Bets Gin Richter;Mary Margaret 62.5

385 Ginas Pepto One Time Pepto Gina Badger Lund;Garrett 70.5

316 Gunagetwestern Stephens;Shank 0.0

229 A Chic Master Greeson;Parke 0.0

368 Rio Shiney Shiners Glo At Night Miss Rio Zanda Azua;Luis 0.0

322 Look Whos Primo Kelly;Robbie 0.0

395 Dun Spooked Fridee Smart Spook Dun It Fri Dee Nite Ingram;Brian 0.0



Amt Heading - Sam Rose
Place BackNo HorseName Sire Dam Rider Sam

1 385 Ginas Pepto One Time Pepto Gina Badger Lund;Garrett 74.0

2 326 Pepeptomecom Freckle Boonstyle Boons Blue Freckles Doyal;Cierra 73.5

3 389 Sf Check Me Out Look Whos Larkin Katie Chex Morgan;Butch 73.0

4 378 Freckles Lil Boy Hes A Peptospoonful Freckles Playlady Kukla;Kyle 73.0

5 390 Peppy Dunny Dee Wheeling Peppy Kings Katie Rose Morgan;Butch 72.5

6 207 MJ Boonreys Johnson;Mark A 72.0

7 345 Xtra Cash For Whimpy PREISSINGER;GREG 71.0

8 338 Flits Fast And Furious Firewater Frost Goldies Daffodil Melvin;Paul 69.0

9 480 Rope Opera Star Lund;Garrett 65.0

308 Bets Gin Richter;Mary Margaret 63.0

316 Gunagetwestern Stephens;Shank 0.0

229 A Chic Master Greeson;Parke 0.0

368 Rio Shiney Shiners Glo At Night Miss Rio Zanda Azua;Luis 0.0

322 Look Whos Primo Kelly;Robbie 0.0

395 Dun Spooked Fridee Smart Spook Dun It Fri Dee Nite Ingram;Brian 0.0



AMT Heading - Jason Hershberger
Place BackNo HorseName Rider Jason

1 207 MJ Boonreys Johnson;Mark A 76.0

2 389 Sf Check Me Out Morgan;Butch 74.5

3 308 Bets Gin Richter;Mary Margaret 74.0

4 379 Replay Blue Boon Logan;colleen Murphy 74.0

5 345 Xtra Cash For Whimpy PREISSINGER;GREG 71.5

6 380 Travelin In Color Logan;colleen Murphy 0.0

7 322 Look Whos Primo Kelly;Robbie 0.0

8 480 Rope Opera Star Lund;Garrett 0.0

9 385 Ginas Pepto Lund;Garrett 0.0

316 Gunagetwestern Stephens;Shank 0.0



AMT Heeling - Kent Martin
Place BackNo HorseName Rider Kent

1 379 Replay Blue Boon Logan;colleen Murphy 76.0

2 389 Sf Check Me Out Morgan;Butch 73.0

3 308 Bets Gin Richter;Mary Margaret 72.5

4 207 MJ Boonreys Johnson;Mark A 72.5

5 345 Xtra Cash For Whimpy PREISSINGER;GREG 72.0

380 Travelin In Color Logan;colleen Murphy 0.0

322 Look Whos Primo Kelly;Robbie 0.0

480 Rope Opera Star Lund;Garrett 0.0

316 Gunagetwestern Stephens;Shank 0.0

385 Ginas Pepto Lund;Garrett 0.0



AMT Heeling - Sam Rose
Place BackNo HorseName Rider Sam

1 207 MJ Boonreys Johnson;Mark A 74.0

2 379 Replay Blue Boon Logan;colleen Murphy 73.5

3 308 Bets Gin Richter;Mary Margaret 73.0

4 345 Xtra Cash For Whimpy PREISSINGER;GREG 72.0

5 389 Sf Check Me Out Morgan;Butch 71.5

380 Travelin In Color Logan;colleen Murphy 0.0

385 Ginas Pepto Lund;Garrett 0.0

322 Look Whos Primo Kelly;Robbie 0.0

480 Rope Opera Star Lund;Garrett 0.0

316 Gunagetwestern Stephens;Shank 0.0
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